APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISE LIMITED



CIN: L85110TN1979PLC008035

BY E-MAIL

Ref. No. AHEL/SEC/DUP/119/2021-22

25th August 2021

BSE Limited P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd, Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400 051.

Kind Attn: - Sr. General Manager DCS - Listing Department Kind Attn: - Head - Listing

Dear Sir,

Sub: <u>Intimation in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015</u> (Regulations) regarding loss of share certificate.

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholders on August 25, 2021 regarding loss of share certificates. In accordance with Regulation 39(3) of the Regulations, the details of the said share certificates are as given below:

| Folio No. | Name of the Shareholder(s) | No of equity shares held | Share Certificate No. | Distinctive Nos. |
|--------------|----------------------------|--------------------------|-----------------------------|----------------------------|
| 2584 | J. M. Haroonrasheed | 2000 | 362399 | 4697895 to 4699 894 |

This is for your information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISE LIMITED,

グ. BALACHANDAR

ASSISTANT MANAGER - SECRETARIAL

IS/ISO 9001:2000

Website: www.apollohospitals.com

Email: investor.relations@apollohospitals.com

FROM, J.M.HAROON RASHEED No.15/7 VIJAYARAGAVA ROAD, T.NAGAR CHENNAI 600 017

TO,

INTEGRATED ENTERPRISES LTD

Unit: Apollo Hospitals Ltd

Chennai

SUB: REQUEST FOR RE-ISSUE OF LOST SHARE CERTIFICATE

Respected Svo

With regard to earlier correspondence, I have obtained the FIR and attaching the copy for your reference. Kindly request you to support me with the further procedure for re-issue of original share certificate carrying Folio No.2584 for 2000 shares.

Herewith attached the following documents for your immediate reference.

1. FIR Copy

Thank You

J.M.HAROON RASHEED



மனு ரசீது

காவல் நிலையம் :

SECRETARIAT COLONY

மாவட்டம்: KILPAUK

மனு என்.

170/2021

1. மனு பெறப்பட்ட தேதி & தேரம் 18-08-2021 20:00

2. சம்பவ இடம்

A K சாமி 1 வது தெரு

3 . மணுதாரர்

HAROON J M [70]

(S/O) JAMAL MOHIDEEN, NO.15/7, VIJAYARAGAVA ROAD, T NAGAR,, CHENNAI-

17

4 . எதிர் மனுதாரம்

5. Counter-Petitioner Description :

6 . மனுலின் தன்மை :

DOCUMENT MISSING

7. Mode of Information :

WRITTEN

8 . மனுலின் சாராம்சம் :

மனுதாரர் கடந்த 18.08.2021 ம் தேதி A K சாமி நகர் முதல் தெருவில் உள்ள கணேஷ் மெடிக்கல் ஷாப் சென்று மாத்திரை வாங்கி கொண்டு கையில் வைத்திருந்த கை பை காணவில்லை என்றும் அக்கம் பக்கம் தேடிபார்த்தும் கிடைக்கவில்லை என்றும் கை பையில் வைத்திருந்த அப்பல்லோ மருத்துவமனையின் பங்கு சான்று (SHARE CERTIFICATE Integrated Corporate Solutions Shares) No-- Folio No(S) ,2584,Certificate No(S) 362399 Distinctive No (S) (4697895--4699894) Shares 2000 Certificate தவற விட்டதாக புகார்.

ம**னுதாரர் கைவொ**ப்பம்

Note

டு - Roman - S1 ரச்து வழங்கிய அதிகாரிவின் கையோப்பம்

RAMAN S-SUB INSPECTOR OF POLICE 34454

e don Sudaman (Signification

भ्य अंक का प्राप्त के अंक का कि का